Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Inquisitor, Hunting the Jedi Base Jedha City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 14
2x Mining Guild TIE Fighter [SOR] 2x Force Throw [SOR]
2x Greedo [SOR] 2x Force Lightning [SOR]

3x
3x
2X
2X
2X
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
2X

Outer Rim Headhunter [SOR]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]

Bib Fortuna [SOR]

Crafty Smuggler [SOR]

Cell Block Guard [SOR]

Fifth Brother [SOR]

Boba Fett [SOR]

Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Jabba the Hutt [SOR]
Seventh Sister [SOR]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Emperor Palpatine [SOR]

2x
3x
3x
2x

Surprise Strike [SOR]
Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
Waylay [SOR]

Cunning [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3X

Smuggling Compartment [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 8

3x
3x
1x
1x

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Disabling Fang Fighter [SOR]
Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
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